SYMMETRY XT BESPOKE
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
•	Programmable timer & thermostat allows you
to decide the temperature of the room.  Set the
fireplace to turn on before you arrive home or
have it automatically turn on when the weather is
cold.
•	Smart Room Temperature Control - 59°F - 82°F

62 1/4” x 21 3/8”
158.2 x 54.4 cm
3000W
NOTE: The wall opening size is suitable for fireplace without adjustable leveling feet.
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Visit our online showrooms at:
www.amantii.comProduct updates, specifications and dimensions are subject to change. Please refer to
the product manual to verify measurements and clearance requirements. All local
building codes must be followed.
Distributed By:
AM-SYM-XT-BESPOKE-SELL   MARCH 2024
PRODUCT
MODEL W H D W1 H1 W2 H2 W3 H3 D3
SYM-50-XT-BESPOKE 50 1/4”
127.6
20 1/8”
51
12”
30.6
48 3/8”
123.1
17 5/8”
44.6
52 1/4”
132.7
21 3/8”
54.4
51 1/4”
130.1
20 1/4”
51.4
12 1/2”
31.6
SYM-60-XT-BESPOKE 60 1/4”
153
20 1/8”
51
12”
30.6
58 3/8”
148.4
17 5/8”
44.6
62 1/4”
158.2
21 3/8”
54.4
61 1/4”
155.5
20 1/4”
51.4
12 1/2”
31.6
SYM-74-XT-BESPOKE 74 1/4”
188.5
20 1/8”
51
12”
30.6
72 3/8”
184
17 5/8”
44.6
76 1/4”
193.7
21 3/8”
54.4
75 1/4”
191
20 1/4”
51.4
12 1/2”
31.6
SYM-88-XT-BESPOKE 88 1/4”
224.1
20 1/8”
51
12”
30.6
86 3/8”
219.5
17 5/8”
44.6
90 1/4”
229.3
21 3/8”
54.4
89 1/4”
226.6
20 1/4”
51.4
12 1/2”
31.6
SYM-100-XT-BESPOKE 100 1/4”
254.6
20 1/8”
51
12”